Call: 734.929.2875 to order

Beef

Item Name

Ground and Patties

1 Lbs. Ground Beef Packs

1 Lbs. Ground Beef Chuck Packs
1/3 Lbs. Patties - Ground Beef
1/4 Lbs. Patties - Ground Beef
Beef Breakfast Sausage or Links

Beef Italian Sausage or Links

Steaks

Beef Delmonico Steak
Beef Flank Steak

Beef New York Strip Steak
Beef Porterhouse Steak
Beef Rib Steak (Ribeye, Bone-in)
Beef Sirloin Steak

Beef Sizzler Steak

Beef Skirt Steak

Beef T-Bone Steak

Beef Tenderloin Filets
Roasts

Beef Chuck - Chuck Roast
Beef Eye of Round

Beef Rolled Rump Roast
Beef Round Roast

Beef Sirloin Tip Roast
Beef Tri Tip

Various Cuts

Beef Brats

Beef Brisket

Update: March 5, 2021

S Per Pound

6.99 /pound
6.99 /pound
7.99 /pound
7.99 /pound
7.99/pound
7.99 /pound

17.99 /pound
12.49 /pound
18.99 /pound
16.49 /pound
17.99 /pound
13.49 /pound
12.99 /pound
11.99 /pound
15.49 /pound
27.99 /pound

7.99 /pound
8.99 /pound
8.99 /pound
10.99 /pound
9.99 /pound
13.99 /pound

8.99 /pound
9.99 /pound

Category

Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef

Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef

Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef

Beef
Beef




Beef Short Ribs 7.99 /pound Beef

Beef Soup Bones 4.99 /pound Beef
Beef Stew Meat 9.49 /pound Beef
Beef Suet 3.49 /pound Beef
Organ Meat

Beef Bones or Femur 3.99 /pound Beef
Beef Heart or Liver 6.99 /pound Beef
Beef Oxtail 8.99 /pound Beef
Beef Tongue 7.99 /pound Beef
Seasonal

Prime Rib (Standing Rib Roast), Bone In 16.99 /pound Beef
Prime Rib, Bone In, Seasoned 16.99 /pound Beef

Snack Stick/Summer Sausage/Kippered Beef

Beef Snack Stick 5.99 each Beef
Beef Snack Stick with Cheese 6.49 each Beef
Beef Summer Sausage 8.99 each Beef
Beef Summer Sausage Jalapefio W/ Cheese 9.99 each Beef
Kippered Beef - Cherry Maple 6.99 each Beef
Kippered Beef - Honey BBQ 6.99 each Beef
Kippered Beef - Hot Shot 6.99 each Beef
Kippered Beef - Steak 6.99 each Beef

Pork

Item Name S Per Pound Catego
ry

Bacon and Ham

Bacon (Naturally Cured, Needs Cooking) 8.99 /Pound Pork
Bacon Ends (Naturally Cured, Needs Cooking) 8.99 /Pound Pork
Ham (Naturally Cured, Needs Cooking) 6.99 /Pound Pork
Ham Hocks (Naturally Cured, Needs Cooking) 3.99 /Pound Pork

Sausage (Links, Patties, Bulk)
Bratwurst (Pork) 6.99 /Pound Pork




Bratwurst Jalapefio (Pork)
Chorizo Pork Sausage
Kielbasa (Polish) Links (Pork)
Mild Breakfast Links (Pork)
Mild Breakfast Sausage (Pork)

Pork Breakfast Sausage Patties, Mild

Pork Italian Sausage

Pork Italian Links, Mild

Spicy Breakfast Sausage (Pork)
Spicy Breakfast Links (Pork)
Ground and Ribs

Ground Pork

Pork Spareribs

Chops and Roast

Pork Bone-In Butt Roast

Pork Chops

Pork Loin Roast

Pork Shoulder Roast

Pork Steak

All-Natural Pork Hocks

Fresh Ham Roast

“Smoked” Ham Roast

Pork Tenderloin

Organ Meat

Pork Heart or Tongue or Liver

Pork Leaf Fat

6.99/pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99/pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
6.99/pound
3.49 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
5.99 /Pound
7.99 /Pound
7.99 /Pound
6.99 /Pound
3.99 /Pound
3.99/pound
5.99/pound
6.99 /Pound
10.99/Pound

3.99 /Pound
6.99/pound

Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork
Pork

Pork
Pork

Chicken

Item Name

Whole Chicken
8 Piece Chicken

S Per Pound

5.49 /Pound
6.49 /Pound

Chicken
Chicken




Chicken Feet or Back Parts
Chicken Necks or Gizzards
Chicken Heart

Chicken Liver

2.99 /Pound
2.99 /Pound
4.99 /Pound
7.99 /Pound

Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken

Fish

Item Name

Salmon - Frozen Portions - Shoreline Wild Salmon 17.99 /Pound Fish
Lingcod - Frozen Portions - Shoreline Wild Salmon 20.99/pound Fish
Halibut - Frozen Portions - Shoreline Wild Salmon 29.99/pound Fish
King Salmon - Frozen Portions - Shoreline Wild Salmon 27.99/pound Fish
Pate and Jar

Smoked Salmon - 6.5 oz Jar - Shoreline Wild Salmon 16.99 /lar Fish
Smoked Salmon Pate - Massey Fish Company 10.00 each Fish
Smoked Lake Trout Pate - Massey Fish Company 10.00 each Fish
Smoked Whitefish Pate - Massey Fish Company 10.00 each Fish

Lamb
Item Name S Per Pound Catego
ry

Ground Lamb 10.99 /Pound Lamb
Lamb Boneless Leg Roast 18.99 /Pound Lamb
Lamb Chops 15.99 /Pound Lamb
Lamb Rack 16.99 /Pound Lamb
Lamb Riblets 5.99 /Pound Lamb
Lamb Shanks 14.99 /Pound Lamb
Lamb Steak 15.99 /Pound Lamb
Lamb Stew Meat 11.99 /Pound Lamb
Leg of Lamb, Boneless 17.99 /Pound Lamb
Lamb Shoulder Roast (boneless) 18.99/Pound Lamb

Organ Meat




‘ Lamb Heart or Kidney or Liver or Tongue

4.99 /Pound

Lamb

Bread

Item Name

Challah Bread - Matty J’s

Ciabatta - Matty J's

Country Loaf - Matty J's

Semolina Loaf - Matty J's

Sunflower Rye - Matty J’s

Raterman - Only Available Saturdays
Original Sourdough - Raterman
Multigrain Sourdough - Raterman
Tortillas

Corn Tortilla - 6”- Hacienda

Flour Tortilla - 5”, Street Taco - Hacienda
Flour Tortillas - 6” - Hacienda

Flour Tortillas - 10” - Hacienda

Multigrain Tortilla - 10” - Hacienda

Bread Pudding

Candied Fruit Bread Pudding -The Bakewell
Company

Caramel Apple Bread Pudding -The Bakewell
Company

Cinnamon Raisin Bread Pudding - The Bakewell
Company

German Chocolate Bread Pudding - The Bakewell
Company

Heart’s Delight Bread Pudding - The Bakewell
Company

S Per Item

7.00 each
3.75 each
6.50 each
6.00 each
6.50 each

6.00 each
6.00 each

2.00 each
1.50 each
1.50 each
3.00 each
3.75 each

Sm/Lg
5.00/12.00 each

5.00/12.00 each

5.00/12.00 each

5.00/12.00 each

5.00/12.00 each

Categor
y

Breads
Breads
Breads
Breads

Breads

Breads

Breads

Breads
Breads
Breads
Breads

Breads

Bread
Pudding

Bread
Pudding

Bread
Pudding

Bread
Pudding

Bread
Pudding




Eggs and Dairy
Item Name

Certified Organic Eggs - Large - Sunrise Poultry
Certified Organic Eggs - Medium - Sunrise Poultry
Milk (Glass bottles have a $1.50 deposit)
Chocolate Milk - 1/2 Gal - Calder Dairy
Chocolate Milk - Pint - Calder Dairy

Milk, Low Fat (2%) - 1/2 Gal - Calder Dairy
Milk, Natural - 1/2 Gal - Calder Dairy

Milk, Skim - 1/2 Gal - Calder Dairy

Milk, Whole - 1/2 Gal - Calder Dairy
Strawberry Milk - Pint - Calder Dairy

Butter

Butter, Farm Fresh (Salted) - 1 Ib. - Calder Dairy
Butter, Sweet Unsalted - 1 |b. - Calder Dairy
Cheese

Hot Pepper - Farm Country

Marble - Farm Country

Medium White Cheddar - Farm Country
Medium Yellow Cheddar - Farm Country
Michigan Jack - Farm Country

Sharp Cheddar - Farm Country

Onion & Garlic - Farm Country

Various Items

Buttermilk Plastic - Pint - Calder Dairy

Cottage Cheese - Calder Dairy

Country Style Onion Dip - Calder Dairy

Half & Half - Pint - Calder Dairy

Sour Cream - Calder Dairy

Whipping Cream - Pint - Calder Dairy

Mediterranean Yogurt- Pint - Hiday Farm

S Per
Item

5.99 /Dozen
4,99 /Dozen

4.75 each
1.75 each
3.89 each
3.89 each
3.89 each
3.89 each
1.75 each

5.99 each
5.99 each

5.75 each
5.75 each
5.75 each
5.75 each
5.75 each
5.75 each
5.75 each

1.85 each
2.93 each
3.20 each
2.49 each
3.07 each
3.65 each
4.99 each

Catego
ry

Eggs
Eggs

Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy

Dairy
Dairy

Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy

Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy




Mediterranean Yogurt- Quart - Hiday Farm 6.99 each Dairy
Seasonal

Eggnog - Quart, Plastic - Calder Dairy 6.99 each Dairy
Eggnog - Quart, Glass - Calder Dairy 11.98 each Dairy

Quiches

Iltem Name $ Per Item Category
Quiches (Selections may vary) Sm/Md/Lg

Broccoli Cheddar Quiche - The Bakewell Company 8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Butternut Squash with Sausage & Tomato Preserves Quiche 8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
- The Bakewell Company

Caramelized Onion, Potato & Smoked Gouda Quiche - The  8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Bakewell Company

Cheesy Bacon Potato Quiche - The Bakewell Company 8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Farmers Quiche - The Bakewell Company 8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Goat Cheese, Spinach & Roasted Red Pepper Quiche - The  8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Bakewell Company

Ham and Cheese Quiche - The Bakewell Company 8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Jalapeno, Bacon and Cream Cheese Quiche - The Bakewell  8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Company

Mushroom, Swiss, Chard and Gruyere Quiche - The 8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Bakewell Company

Sausage Cheddar and Chive Quiche - The Bakewell 8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches
Company

Spinach Artichoke Quiche 8.00/16.00/28.00 each Quiches

Drinks

Item Name S Per Item Category
Coffee

A-A Cowboy Blend Coffee - Roos Roast 13.00 each Coffee
Bad Ass Women Blend Coffee - Roos Roast 13.00 each Coffee
Decaf Lobster Butter Love Coffee - Roos Roast 13.00 each Coffee
Lobster Butter Love Coffee - Roos Roast 13.00 each Coffee




Mother Pheasant Plucker - Roos Roast
Portland In The 90’s Coffee - Roos Roast
Rich French Neighbor Coffee - Roos Roast

Roos Machine - Roos Roast

Pantry

Item Name

Olives and Olive Oil

E.V. Olive Qil 375 mL - Delicate - Stamatopoulos & Sons
E.V. Olive Qil 750 mL - Delicate - Stamatopoulos & Sons
Balsamic Vinegar 300 mL - Dark - Stamatopoulos & Sons
Extra Large Olives (Kalamata) - Stamatopoulos & Sons
Stuff Olives in Olive Oil - Stamatopoulos & Sons

Honey

Pure Honey - 20 oz - Vestergaard Farms

Pure Honey - 32 oz - Vestergaard Farms

Jams - Gus & Grey

Apple Butter - 10 oz - Gus & Grey

Blackberry Bourbon Vanilla - 100z - Gus & Grey

Blood Orange & Strawberry Marmalade - 100z - Gus & Grey
Blue Lavender - 100z - Gus & Grey

Blueberry Preserves - 100z - Gus & Grey

Blueberry Rhubarb - 100z - Gus & Grey

Clementine Marmalade - 100z - Gus & Grey

Cranberry Cinnamon - 100z - Gus & Grey

Peach Bourbon - 10 oz - Gus & Grey

Raspberry Habanero - 10 oz - Gus & Grey

Sour Cherry - 100z - Gus & Grey

Strawberry Cinnamon - 100z - Gus & Grey

Strawberry Rhubarb - 10 oz - Gus & Grey

Triple Berry - 10 oz - Gus & Grey

Mustard - Gus & Grey

13.00 each
13.00 each
13.00 each
13.00 each

S Per Item

15.00 each
20.00 each
20.00 each
12.00 each
12.00 each

20.00 each
25.00 each

8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each
8.50 each

Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee

Category

Olive Oil

Olive Oil

Vinegar

Olives

Olives

Honey

Honey

Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam

Jam




Whole Grain Smoked Cranberry Mustard - 100z - Gus & Grey

Flavored Sugar - Gus & Grey

Organic Hibiscus Ginger Sugar - 60z - Gus & Grey
Organic Lavender Sugar - 60z - Gus & Grey

Organic Rose Sugar - 60z - Gus & Grey

Organic Vietnamese Cinnamon Sugar - 60z - Gus & Grey
Jams - Keweenaw

Blackberry Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens
Blueberry Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens

Cherry Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens
Peach-Apricot Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens
Raspberry Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens

Rhubarb Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens

Seedless Blackberry Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens
Seedless Raspberry Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens
Strawberry Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens
Strawberry-Rhubarb Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens
Thimbleberry Jam - 10 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens
Tripleberry Jam - 20 oz - Keweenaw Kitchens

Maple Syrup

Maple Syrup - 8 oz - Cares Family Maples

Maple Syrup - 12 oz - Cares Family Maples

Maple Syrup - 16.9 oz - Cares Family Maples

Maple Syrup - 1 Quart - Cares Family Maples
Sauerkraut and Kimchi

Fair N By Sauerkraut - 24 oz - The Brinery

Oh Gee Kimchi - 16 oz - The Brinery

Stimulus Package Sauerkraut - 24 oz - The Brinery
BBQ Sauce, Pasta Sauce, Hot Sauce

All American BBQ Sauce - Smokehouse 52 BBQ

Root Beer BBQ Sauce - Smokehouse 52 BBQ

52 Alarm BBQ Sauce - Smokehouse 52 BBQ

8.50 each

7.00 each
7.00 each
7.00 each
7.00 each

5.99 each
5.99 each
5.99 each
5.99 each
5.99 each
5.99 each
5.99 each
5.99 each
5.99 each
5.99 each
15.99 each
5.99 each

5.99 each
8.99 each
11.99 each
19.99 each

8.99 each
11.79 each
8.99 each

8.75 each
8.75 each
8.75 each

Mustard

Sugar
Sugar
Sugar
Sugar

Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam

Jam

Maple Syrup
Maple Syrup
Maple Syrup
Maple Syrup

Sauerkraut
Kimchi

Sauerkraut

BBQ Sauces
BBQ Sauces
BBQ Sauces




Smokehouse Gold BBQ Sauce - Smokehouse 52 BBQ 8.75 each BBQ Sauces
Smokehouse 52 BBQ Dry Rub - Smokehouse 52 BBQ 8.75 each BBQ Rub
Arrabbiata Sauce - The Italian Cooks 8.75 each Pasta Sauces
Palomino Sauce - The Italian Cooks 8.75 each Pasta Sauces
Tomato & Basil Sauce - The Italian Cooks 8.75 each Pasta Sauces
Vodka Sauce - The Italian Cooks 8.75 each Pasta Sauces
Aura Solanales Hot Sauce - 5 0z - The Brinery 6.99 each Hot Sauces
Verde Solanales Hot Sauce - 5 oz - The Brinery 6.99 each Hot Sauces
Sriracha - 8 oz - The Brinery 8.39 each Hot Sauces
Pasta
Iltem Name S Per Item Category
Canestrini Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Cavatelli Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Fusille Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Fettuccine Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Gigli Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Linguine Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Pappardelle - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Pennette Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Rigatoni Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Spaghetti Chitarra Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Tortiglioni Pasta - West Michigan Provisions 5.75 each Pasta
Snacks
Item Name $ Per Iltem Category
Teffola - Original - Teffola Nutty Teff Granola 9.99 each Granola
Teffola - Chocolate Charm - Teffola Nutty Teff Granola 9.99 each Granola
Teffola - Berry Burst - Teffola Nutty Teff Granola 9.99 each Granola
Tortilla Chips
313 Urban Chips (Yellow Corn) - Hacienda 4.49 each Tortilla Chips




Tortilla Chips (Blue Corn) - Hacienda 3.99 each Tortilla Chips

Tortilla Chips (White Corn) - Hacienda 3.99 each Tortilla Chips

Salsa

Rojo Salsa - Mild - Rojo Mexican Bistro 4.99 each Salsa

Pita Chips

Traditional Pita Chips- Steve’s Mediterranean 3.99 each Pita Chips

Garlic Pita Chips - Steve’s Mediterranean 3.99 each Pita Chips

Popping Corn

Amaizin Pop - White Label 5.99 each Popping Corn

Amaizin Pop - Yellow Label 5.99 each Popping Corn

Amaizin Red - Ruby Red 5.99 each Popping Corn

Red Popcorn - Bur Oaks Farms 2.99 each Popping Corn

White Popcorn - Bur Oaks Farms 2.99 each Popping Corn

Popcorn in Olive Qil - Stamatopoulos & Sons 4.00 each Popping Corn

Pop Daddy Popcorn

Butter Popcorn - Pop Daddy 3.49 each Popcorn

Garlic Popcorn - Pop Daddy 3.49 each Popcorn

Hot Sauce Popcorn - Pop Daddy 3.49 each Popcorn

Kettle Popcorn - Pop Daddy 3.49 each Popcorn

Original Popcorn - Pop Daddy 3.49 each Popcorn

Original Popcorn - Snack Size - Pop Daddy 1.99 each Popcorn

White Cheddar Popcorn - Pop Daddy 3.49 each Popcorn

White Cheddar Popcorn - Snack Size - Pop Daddy 1.99 each Popcorn
Seeds

Item Name S Per Item Category

Ann Arbor Seed Co. (Selections may vary)

Arugula Seed - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Asian Green (Tatsoi) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Baby Green Mix - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds

Beet Seed - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds




Carrot (Red Core Chantenay) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Chard (Lucullus) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Cherry Tomato (Peacevine) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Cucumber (Marketmore ‘76) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Eggplant (Ping Tung Long) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Ground Cherry Tomato (Cossack Pineapple) - Ann 4.00 each Seeds
Arbor Seed Co.
Kale (Red Russian) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Lettuce Mix - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Radish Seed (Cherry Belle) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Spinach (Bloomsdale Longstanding) - Ann Arbor Seed 4.00 each Seeds
Co.
Squash Winter (Delicata) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Sunflower (Tarahumara) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Sweet Pepper (Jimmy Nardello) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
Tomato (Cherokee Purple) - Ann Arbor Seed Co. 4.00 each Seeds
General Goods
Item Name Pri Description
ce
Beard Qil - Nellie’s 12.00 each Grooming
Breathe Clean - Nellie’s 7.00 each
Cleaner (Aluminum Bottle) - Nellie’s 8.00 each Cleaner
Cleaner Spray (Surface Cleaner) - Nellie’s 7.00 each Cleaner
Defend & Protect Spray - Nellie’s 7.00 each Supplement
Defend & Protect Spray (Glass Bottle) - Nellie’s 8.00 each Supplement
Dryer Bags - Nellie’s 7.00 each
Farm Towels - Nellie’s 6.00 each
Herbal Bath Blend - Nellie’s 10.00 each Soap
Herbes De Provence - Nellie’s 7.00 each Herbs
Lavender & Bergamot Body Butter - Nellie’s 19.00 each Grooming
Lavender & Bergamot Body Butter (Glass) - Nellie’s 15.00 each Grooming
Lavender Bunny - Nellie’s 25.00 each Stuffed Animal




Lavender Floral Water - Nellie’s

Lavender Sugar - Nellie’s

Lemon Lavender & Sea Salt Foaming Soap (Dish Soap) - Nellie’s
Orange Spice Tea - Nellie’s

Pillow Mist Spray - Nellie’s

Rose Flower Water - Nellie’s

Signature Foaming Milk Bath - Nellie’s

Signature Spray - Nellie’s

Spa Soap - Cranberry Dreams - Nellie’s

Spa Soap - Jojoba Lavender - Nellie’s

Spa Soap - Patchouli Cedarwood - Nellie’s

Tea Pot - Nellie’s

Toscana - Nellie’s

14.00 each
7.00 each

7.00 each
6.00 each
7.00 each
14.00 each
7.00 each
7.00 each
7.00 each
7.00 each
2.00 each
30.00 each
8.00 each

Sugar

Scent

Essential Oil Spray
Beauty Bar
Beauty Bar

Beauty Bar

Herbs




